
EnviroAfrica I&AP List for: DEADP Ref:

Environmental  Planning  and  Impact  Assessment  Consultants Advert Placed: Date:

Omgewingsbeplanning  en  Impakbeoordeling Konsultante

No. Title Initials/Name Surname Affiliation Postal Address Town/City Code Telephone Fax E-mail

1.1 Mr. Avril Van der Rheede Eagle Towers SA  (PTY) Ltd Suite No 35,  Private Bag X4 Die Boord 7613 (021) 880 0914  086 726 2626 avril@eagletowerssa.com 

2. Property / Land Owners:

2.1 Mr. Nicolaas Mouton Eendekuil Perdesportklub P.O. Box 57 Eendekuil 7335 (022) 942 1763 Niekie@goedemanskraal.com 

3.1 Please refer to the maildrop list n/a n/a n/a
4. Municipality

4.1 Ms. Hanlie Linde Bergrivier Municipality: Municipal Manager PO Box 60 Piketberg 7320 (022) 913 6000 (022) 913 1406 mm@bergmun.org.za

4.2 Mr. Keenin Abrahams Bergrivier Municipality: Town Planning PO Box 60 Piketberg 7320  (022) 913 6000 (022) 913 1406 AbrahamsK@bergmun.co.za

4.3 Ms. Angila Joubert

Bergrivier Municipality: Environmental 

Management PO Box 60 Piketberg 7320 (022) 783 1112 (022) 783 1422 JoubertA@Bergmun.org.za

4.4 Mr. David Joubert

West Coast District Municipality: Municipal 

manager PO Box 242 Moorreesburg 7310 (022) 433 8410 086 692 6113 mm@wcdm.co.za

4.5 Ms. Doretha Kotze

West Coast District Municipality: Municipal 

manager PO Box 242 Moorreesburg 7310 (022) 433 8400 086 692 6113 dkotze@wcdm.co.za
5. Municipal Ward Councillor:

5.1 Mr. Adam Van Wyk

Bergrivier Municipality: Ward Councillor - 

Ward 5 PO Box 60 Piketberg 7320 072 901 6863 vanwyka@bergmun.org.za

6. Ratepayers's association

6.1
7.State Organisations:

7.1 Mr. Cor Van Der Walt Dep of Agriculture Private Bag X1 Elsenburg 7607 (021) 808 5099 (021) 808 5092 CorvdW@elsenburg.com
7.2 Ms. Alana Duffell-Canham Cape Nature: Land Use Advice Private Bag X5014 Stellenbosch 7599 (021) 866 8000 (021) 866 1523 aduffell-canham@capenature.co.za 

7.3 Mr. Derrill Daniels Department of Water & Sanitation Private Bag X16 Sanlamhof 7532 (021) 950 7267 086 585 6935 

DanielsD@dws.gov.za

dreyerw@dws.gov.za
7.4 Mr.  Stanley Nomdo Department of Health PO Box 6489 Roggebaai 8012 (021) 418 5685 Stanley.Nomdo@westerncape.gov.za
7.5 Ms. Waseefa Dhansay Heritage Western Cape Private Bag X9067 Cape Town 8001 (021) 483 9533 Waseef.Dhansay@westerncape.gov.za 
8. Neighbours

Please refer to the maildrop list
9. Others
9.1 Ms. Lizell Stroh South African Civil Aviation Authority (011) 545 1232 StrohL@caa.co.za

REGISTER OF INTERESTED AND AFFECTED PARTIES (I&APs)
Eendekuil 
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